Supplemental Speech/Language Therapy Agencies

BUSINESS NAME

Akron Children’s Hospital
Pediatric Rehabilitative Services

Cleveland Clinic Children’s Hospital for Rehabilitation

Mercy Rehabilitation Center

Dynamic Speech
MCB Speech Pathology Services, Ltd.
Private Practice

Fisher Titus Medical Center
(programs offered all year)

Precise Speech, Language and Learning Inc. (Private
Practice). Will provide in-home therapy.

Lakeshore Speech Therapy, LLC

The KIDnections Group

KidSpeak

Bright Ideas Speech Therapy

Busy Hands Bright Minds, LLC

Effective Speech Therapy

Small Talk Speech/Language, LLC

Galvin Therapy Center

CITY

Amherst
Medina

3724 Center Road,
Brunswick, OH 44212

Lorain

2237 Crocker Rd., Ste. 100
Westlake, OH 44145

Sheffield Village

Sandusky

Avon

815 Crocker Road, Ste. 3
Westlake, OH 44145
Lorain and Cuyahoga Co.
Oberlin, OH

Covering homes in Huron,
Lorain, and Erie Counties
Westlake

Westlake

Lorain and Cuyahoga Co.

37701 Colorado Ave., Unit D,

Avon, OH 44011

PHONE

440-960-6550
330-721-2990
216-636-KIDS

440-960-3400

440-522-6255

440-258-1458 cell

419-663-1975, Ext 3040

440-937-9772
440-610-1696

440-471-7190 (M-F)

216-262-8163
440-340-1233

419-271-4015

216-536-5064

440-502-7667

440-429-0228

216-514-1600
Option 1

CONTACT

Mary Marino, Director of Rehabilitation Services
mmarino@akronchildrens.org

Sheila Lorince (Intake)
Jeanine Grimm

Jenna Harrinton, Pediatric Therapy Program Coordinator, jrharrington@mercy.com

Carrie Rittenhouse, Coordinator, Manager, carrie.rittenhouse@mercy.com

Holly Taylor, M.A., CCC-SLP
speechsves@gmail.com

Mary Boia, M.A., CCC-SLP
mcbspeech@yahoo.com

Lindsey Esker, M.A., CCC-SLP
Rehabilitation Manager, lesker@ftmc.com

Dell-Ann Lewis, M.A., CCC-SLP,
drkalew@juno.com

Kelly Rigo, Office Manager, krigo@lakeshorespeech.com
Ellen Spear, M.A., CCC-SLP, www.lakeshorespeech.com

Jamie R. Hughes, M.A., CCC-SLP, thekidnectionsgroup@gmail.com

Laura Slocum, M.A., CCC-SLP, contact@kidspeak.com

Danielle Hayward-Sneider, M.A., CCC-SLP
brightideas.speechtherapy@gmail.com

Wendi Willmer, M.A., CCC-SLP, BCS/F SLP Board Certified
Wendi.willmer@gmail.com

Nicole Sauer nsauer@effetiespeechtherapy.org

Jennifer Gibbs, M.A., CCC-SLP, jgibbsslp@gmail.com

info@galvintherapycenter.com
Crysten.skebo@galvintherapycenter.com
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